Tisbury Community Preservation Act Committee (CPC)

Agenda
Tuesday, November 15, 2022, 5:00 pm
Tisbury Senior Center

Welcome and Call to Order

Old Business

Review October 24, 2022 Meeting Minutes

New Business

Applicant Interviews:

5:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm
5:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:30 pm
6:45 pm

Committee Reports

Historic

Open Space
Recreation
Housing

Adjourn

Next Meeting:

Katharine Cornell Theatre/Town Hall Roof

Blue Trails

Owen Park Bandstand

Town Park Assets/Amenities

Church Street Tennis Court Shed & Communications
Tisbury Open Space/Recreation Website Development
Tisbury Municipal Affordable Housing Trust

Tisbury School Playground

November 16 - Applicant Interviews



