Tisbury Community Preservation Act Committee (CPC) Agenda

Tuesday, November 15, 2022, 5:00 pm Tisbury Senior Center

Welcome and Call to Order

Old Business

Review October 24, 2022 Meeting Minutes

New Business

Applicant Interviews:

5:00 pm	Katharine Cornell Theatre/Town Hall Roof
5:15 pm	Blue Trails
5:30 pm	Owen Park Bandstand
5:45 pm	Town Park Assets/Amenities
6:00 pm	Church Street Tennis Court Shed & Communications
6:15 pm	Tisbury Open Space/Recreation Website Development
6:30 pm	Tisbury Municipal Affordable Housing Trust
6:45 pm	Tisbury School Playground

Committee Reports

Historic Open Space Recreation

Housing

Adjourn

Next Meeting: November 16 - Applicant Interviews